Table 2 Respondents’ preferences for participating in research involving different types of interventions: percentage of respondents
who maybe or certainly would participate

Research intervention All participants Sex Educational level Income (JD)
Ly=120) Men Women School  College/ <500 > 500
(n=47) (n=73) (n=22) university (n=44) (n=76)
(n= 98)

% % % % ) )
Surveys 81.7 83.7 80.3 72.2 83.5 82.1 814
Oral swabs 528 57.5 50.0 50.0 533 50.0 543
Saliva collection 514 56.1 48.5 52.6 51.1 447 54.9
Topical medications 50.5 56.1 47.1 52.6 50.0 60.5 45.1
Restoration 444 53.7 38.8 57.9 41.6 50.0 414
Biopsies 22.0 244 20.6 21.1 222 18.4 239
Surgical procedures 21.1 31.7%* 14.7 42.1%* 16.7 31.6* 15.5

*P <0.05; **P < 0.01.
JD = Jordanian dinars.



